

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRL.P.NO.4068+4309 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.01.2026	<u>JS,J</u> List this matter along with CrIp No.14021 of 2024. List on 29.01.2026 under the caption 'final hearing'. <u>JS,J</u> ksk	